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a. Departmental routine:Class-Provisional 

Routine for B. Sc. SEM-I, III & V (Hons. 

& Gen.) Session: 2022-2023 
Days  Class  8.30-9.30  9.30-

10.30  

10.30-

11.30  

11.30-

12.30  

12.30-

1.30  

1.30-

2.30  
MONDAY Sem-I      CEMG-C1-

AB-

ROOM-32 

 

Sem -III   CEMG-C3-

ROOM-32 

    

Sem-V       

TUESDAY Sem-I        

Sem -III        

Sem-V CEMG-

DSE-P-SP-

ROOM-

LAB 

CEMG-DSE-P-SP-

ROOM-LAB 

   

WEDNESDAY Sem-I        

Sem -III  CEMG-C3-

P-SP-

ROOM-

LAB 

CEMG-C3-

P-SP-

ROOM-

LAB 

   

Sem-V      

THURSDAY Sem-I       

Sem -III   CEMG-

SEC1-SP-

ROOM-31 

CEMG-C3-

AB-

ROOM-32 

   

Sem-V CEMG-

DSE--SP-

ROOM-32 

    

 FRIDAY Sem-I  CEMG-C1-

P-SP-

ROOM-

LAB 

CEMG-C1-

P-SP-

ROOM-

LAB 

CEMG-C1-

-SP-

ROOM-

LAB 

   

Sem -III   

 

  SEC-

CEMG-SP-

ROOM-07 

  

Sem-V       

SATURDAY Sem-I        

Sem -III        

Sem-V       

                                               Individual Work-load :SP-   11                 AB-2 



 


